
Projeto Se Orienta DF 2021
108/308 NORTE 17.7.2021

MA ORIENTEERING

André Centurión Vicêncio
OUTROS
Course : INICIANTE
Distance : 1700m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 0:45:31,789 (26'46"/km)

11/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Douglas Moreira Merechia 0:19:36,433
2. Mateus Luiz Bianco Hendges 0:22:15,207
3. Arthur França Nogueira 0:22:48,375

1. 31 00:00:36 35m 17'09"/km
2. 32 00:05:02 00:05:38 131m 38'25"/km
3. 33 00:02:25 00:08:03 138m 17'31"/km
4. 34 00:02:56 00:10:59 164m 17'53"/km
5. 35 00:01:02 00:12:01 95m 10'53"/km
6. 39 00:04:26 00:16:27 446m 9'56"/km
7. 40 00:01:46 00:18:13 137m 12'54"/km
8. 41 01:58:11 02:16:24 187m 632'00"/km
9. 36 10:11:39 12:28:03 219m2792'55"/km

10. 37 00:01:25 12:29:28 106m 13'22"/km
11. 38 00:00:16 12:29:44 36m 7'24"/km
12. 999 00:15:47 12:45:31 22m 717'25"/km
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